
ST. FRANCIS' HIGH SCHOOL, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 
Syllabus for Final Term Examination, 2025-2026. 

Class – 8 
Chemistry: 
Unit No.1 Fundamentals of Chemistry Exercise Short Questions and MCQs. 
Unit No. 2 Structure of an Atom (pg# 40-62) Exercise, Short Qs, Long Qs, MCQs and 
Book pages are included. 
Unit No.3 Periodic Table and Periodicity of Properties (pg #63-90) 
Exercise, Short Qs, Long Qs, MCQs and Book pages are included. 

Computer Science: 
Chapter 5: Advance Programming Chapter 7: Advanced Visual Basic Chapter 8: Digital Citizenship 

History: 
Unit 4 Political Awakening in India Unit 5 Pakistan Since Independence 

English: 
Chap 4: Verbs Chap 5: Subject-Verb Agreement 
Chap 7: Modal Verbs Chap 9: Prepositions 
Chap 12: Conjunctions Chap:26 Leonardo Da Vinci 
Chap 27: The Secret Door 
• Application-Board Pattern, Letter- Board Pattern,
• Tenses (Past & Future Tense all four forms), • Active & Passive Voice (Past and Future Tense related to all forms)
• Direct & Indirect Speech (Present tense and Universal sentences) • Pair of Words
• Proverbs (30 to 60) • Translation (Urdu to English, English to Urdu)
• Essays (Unseen)
• Stories:
1. An old woman and her son 2. A selfish friend
3. A strange hen 4. The woodcutter & the angel
5. The foolish Milkmaid 6. The lion and the mouse
7. The fox and the grapes 8. A foolish stag

Physics: 
Chapter: 1 Physical Quantities and Measurement Chapter: 2 Kinematics Chapter: 3 Dynamics (page: 61 to 77) 

Biology: 
Chapter 1 - Introduction to Biology 
Chapter 2 - Solving a Biological Problem 
Chapter 3 – Biodiversity 

Mathematics:  
Unit – 2             Real and Complex Numbers (Complete) 
Unit – 4             Algebraic Expression and Algebraic Formulas (Complete) 
Unit - 5  Factorization Ex: 5.1, 5.2, 5.3 & 5.4 
Unit - 12  Line Bisector & Angle Bisector Theorems: 10.2, 11.1, 11.2, 12.1 & 12.2. 
Unit - 17 Practical geometry Ex: 17.1 Q1, Q2, Q3 (i, ii, iii, iv) 
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Date Sheet | Class 8 

Day & Date Class 8 
Friday, 27th February Mutala-e-Quran 

Saturday, 28th February Computer 
Sunday, 1st March SUNDAY
Monday, 2nd March Urdu 
Tuesday, 3rd March English 

Wednesday, 4th March STUDY DAY 
Thursday, 5th March Biology 
Friday, 6th March STUDY DAY 
Saturday, 7th March Chemistry 
Sunday, 8th March SUNDAY
Monday, 9th March Physics 

Tuesday, 10th March STUDY DAY 
Wednesday, 11th March Islamiyat 
Thursday, 12th March History 
Friday, 13th March STUDY DAY 
Saturday, 14th March Mathematics 

Viva Dates 
S.No Classes Chemistry Computer Biology Physics 

1 8 - Blue (Boys) 18th Feb 20th Feb 23rd Feb 25th Feb 

2 8 - Green (Boys) 18th Feb 20th Feb 23rd Feb 25th Feb 

3 8 - Yellow (Boys) 18th Feb 20th Feb 23rd Feb 25th Feb 

4 8 - Blue (Girls) 18th Feb 20th Feb 23rd Feb 25th Feb 

5 8 - Green (Girls) 18th Feb 20th Feb 23rd Feb 25th Feb 
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